
2024 HESI A2 EXAM 

Thursday, January 18 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Saturday, February 3 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, March 21 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Saturday, April 13 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, May 16 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, May 30 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Saturday, June 1 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, June 6 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Saturday, August 3 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, August 8 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Saturday, September 7 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, September 12 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, October 17 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, November 21 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Saturday, December 7 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 

Thursday, December 19 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Assessment Center, Room 156 
in Student Success Center 

10 



 
 

Exam Location: 
Western Technical College 
Assessment Center, Student Success Center, Room 156 
400 Seventh Street North 
La Crosse, WI  54601 
Phone: (608) 785-9566 

How do I Register for the HESI A2 Exam? 
Please contact the Assessment Center at (608) 785-9566 for information on how to register for the HESI 
A2 exam. 

What should I bring to the exam session? 
• A photo ID 
• Your Evolve username and password 

It is important to arrive at least 15 minutes prior to the exam time. The testing session starts promptly 
with 15-20 minutes of pre-testing instructions and registration. 

Please Note: Students may not be admitted once the session starts. 

Frequently asked questions and how to prepare for the HESI A2 exam? 

Please refer to the below link for more information on the HESI A2 exam and resources to prepare for 
the exam. https://westerntc.libguides.com/hesi-a2 

Limited copies of the study guide are available in the Learning Commons at Western Technical College. 

https://westerntc.libguides.com/hesi-a2
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